SWISSDIS
Swissdis AG
Grasweg 7
CH-4911 Schwarzhäusern
Tel.: +41 62 919 44 00
Fax: +41 62 919 44 01

Tolerance : ± 0.25 mm
 ■ Outline Dimensions ( mm )
 ■ Part Numbering System
 U  -  L  F  P  F  -  W  2  5  0 - CV
Length code
Voltage code
Waterproof code
Color code
Package type
PCB Code
Product code
U-LFPF-W250-CV
Unilite Opto Technology
email: info@unilite-tech.com
Constant Voltage
16.616.68.3
-
++
-
-
+
1
.
8
1
0
1000
150
R RRR RRR RRR RR
DC24
+
Units：Millimeters
Date: 2015/05/04 R3
www.unilite-tech.com Page: 2 of 4
symbol UNIT
Operating Voltage (max) V 25 V
Power Dissipation/unit/M 14.4 W
Continuous Forward Current * IF 60 mA
Viewing angle2θ1/2 120
Operating  Temperature  Range Topr o
C
Storage  Temperature  Range Tstg o
C
 ■ Typical Electronical/Optical Characteristics at 24VDC Ta= 25 ℃
Luminous Flux/unit/M 288-350LM
515 465
Luminous Intensity( mcd / pcs LED ) 400-600 1000-1200 200-300
PARAMETER
Color R G B
Peak Emmission Wavelength 632 520
Dominant Wavelength 624
470
Unilite Opto Technology
email: info@unilite-tech.com
U-LFPF-W250-CV
MAX.
 －30   to ＋ 50
 －40   to ＋ 85
PARAMETER
Date: 2015/05/04 R3
www.unilite-tech.com Page: 3 of 4
 ■ Cautions
Unilite Opto Technology
email: info@unilite-tech.com
10. Correct electrical polarity needs to be observed. Wrong polarity will result in no
3. The internal electronic layout will be damaged by smaller angle of curve
4. Over driving at high current is not allowed.
8. Assembly must not damage or destroy conducting paths on the circuit board.
9. The LED module itself and all its components must not be mechanically stressed
U-LFPF-W250-CV
1.Caution: The limited of curve of position and angle:
5. Any strong shocks or vibration may result in malfunction.
6. Keep the LED module dry , do not expose it to water or high level of humid.